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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2024 - 6/12/2024

Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 380

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Spring Valley - Hwdsb SVAL 283 . 50

 2 Mount Hope - Hwdsb HOPE 282

 3 Ecole Elementaire Michaelle Je MICH 208

 4 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 207 . 50

 5 Ridgemount - Hwdsb RIDG 189 . 50

 6 Gordon Price - Hwdsb GORD 173

 7 Bennetto - Hwdsb BENN 125 . 33

 8 Lisgar - Hwdsb LISG 85 . 83

 9 Helen Detwiler - Hwdsb HELE 82

 10 George L. Armstrong - Hwdsb GEOR 73

 11 Huntington Park - Hwdsb HUNT 71 . 33

 12 Memorial - City - Hwdsb MEMC 68

 13 Pauline Johnson - Hwdsb PAUL 65

 13 Cecil B. Stirling - Hwdsb CBST 65

 15 Queensdale - Hwdsb QDALE 62

 16 Billy Green - Hwdsb BILL 59

 17 Hillcrest - Hwdsb HILL 57

 18 Adelaide Hoodless - Hwdsb ADEL 55

 19 Janet Lee - Hwdsb JANE 54

 20 Hess Street - Hwdsb HESS 24

 2,290.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Spring Valley - Hwdsb SVAL 164 . 50

 2 Mount Hope - Hwdsb HOPE 153

 3 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 125 . 50

 4 Gordon Price - Hwdsb GORD 76 . 50

 5 Ecole Elementaire Michaelle Je MICH 66 . 50

 6 Ridgemount - Hwdsb RIDG 52

 7 Pauline Johnson - Hwdsb PAUL 50 . 50

 8 Bennetto - Hwdsb BENN 48 . 83

 9 Queensdale - Hwdsb QDALE 45

 10 George L. Armstrong - Hwdsb GEOR 37 . 50

 11 Huntington Park - Hwdsb HUNT 36 . 33

 12 Billy Green - Hwdsb BILL 35

 13 Cecil B. Stirling - Hwdsb CBST 34

 13 Janet Lee - Hwdsb JANE 34

 15 Hillcrest - Hwdsb HILL 32

 16 Lisgar - Hwdsb LISG 31 . 83

 17 Memorial - City - Hwdsb MEMC 31

 18 Adelaide Hoodless - Hwdsb ADEL 27

 19 Helen Detwiler - Hwdsb HELE 26

 20 Hess Street - Hwdsb HESS 24

 1,131.00Total
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Sr. Elementary Track - Division 3 - 2024 - 6/12/2024

Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 380

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Ecole Elementaire Michaelle Je MICH 141 . 50

 2 Ridgemount - Hwdsb RIDG 137 . 50

 3 Mount Hope - Hwdsb HOPE 129

 4 Spring Valley - Hwdsb SVAL 119

 5 Gordon Price - Hwdsb GORD 96 . 50

 6 Greensville - Hwdsb GVIL 82

 7 Bennetto - Hwdsb BENN 76 . 50

 8 Helen Detwiler - Hwdsb HELE 56

 9 Lisgar - Hwdsb LISG 54

 10 Memorial - City - Hwdsb MEMC 37

 11 George L. Armstrong - Hwdsb GEOR 35 . 50

 12 Huntington Park - Hwdsb HUNT 35

 13 Cecil B. Stirling - Hwdsb CBST 31

 14 Adelaide Hoodless - Hwdsb ADEL 28

 15 Hillcrest - Hwdsb HILL 25

 16 Billy Green - Hwdsb BILL 24

 17 Janet Lee - Hwdsb JANE 20

 18 Queensdale - Hwdsb QDALE 17

 19 Pauline Johnson - Hwdsb PAUL 14 . 50

 1,159.00Total


